
Rang Name Nachname Jahrgang Alter Kategorie Kompanie Ringe

1 Lorenz Pfattner 2013 11 JS1 Latzfons 86,6

2 Sofia Kaser 2012 12 JS1 Lüsen 84,5

3 Peter Niederstätter 2011 13 JS1 Villanders 66,1

4 Thomas Nitz 2014 10 JS1 Natz 65,8

5 Alex Rungaldier 2014 10 JS1 Natz 57,4

6 Anton Fischnaller 2014 10 JS1 Klausen 47,9

7 Johannes Thaler 2015 9 JS1 Latzfons 34,6

8 Nina Gruber 2015 9 JS1 Villanders 32,8

9 Marvin Roilo 2014 10 JS1 Klausen 32,5

10 Felix Auer 2014 10 JS1 Natz 28,1

11 Samuel Bacher 2014 10 JS1 St. Andrä 22,8

Rang Name Nachname Jahrgang Alter Kategorie Kompanie Ringe

1 Maya Gruber 2010 14 JS2 Villanders 94,3

2 Noah Kaneider 2010 14 JS2 Lüsen 89,5

3 Kathrin Mantinger 2008 16 JS2 Rodeneck 87,9

4 Daniel Mantinger 2008 16 JS2 Rodeneck 85,7

5 Theresa Federspieler 2010 14 JS2 Lüsen 84,0

6 Max Rabensteiner 2009 15 JS2 Villanders 82,1

7 Miriam Hofer 2009 15 JS2 Latzfons 79,9

8 Hannes Unterthiner 2008 16 JS2 Latzfons 71,2

9 Maria Auer 2010 14 JS2 Natz 70,3

10 Simon Pittschieler 2008 16 JS2 Latzfons 68,0

11 Jakob Prader 2010 14 JS2 St. Andrä 58,8

Rang Name Nachname Jahrgang Alter Kategorie Kompanie Ringe

1 Tobias Pfattner 2006 18 Schütze Laztfons 73,3

2 Johannes Silgoner 2007 16 JS2 Rodeneck 62,8

3 Philipp Hofer 2006 18 Schütze Laztfons 40,5

4 Philipp Mutschlechner 2007 17 Schütze Rodeneck 29,4

Jungschützen/Jungmarketenderinnen I

Jungschützen/Jungmarketenderinnen II

Schützen 16 - 18 (Stehehd Frei) 



Rang Name Nachname Jahrgang Alter Kategorie Kompanie Ringe

1 Sonja Oberhofer Mark. Meransen 97,1

2 Annalena Überwasserer Mark. Laztfons 91,6

3 Meggi Auer Mark. Natz 91,2

4 Maria Grünfelder Mark. Lüsen 90,1

Lisa Rumerio Mark. Klausen 90,0

Silvia Knottner Mark. Lajen 90,0

7 Carmen Blasbichler Mark. Lajen 89,9

8 Paula Pfattner Mark. Latzfons 88,7

9 Karin Runggaldier Mark. Natz 88,2

10 Carmen Thaler Mark. Latzfons 87,6

11 Edith Molling Mark. Lüsen 87,4

12 Manuela Cuccureddu Mark. Klausen 87,1

13 Nadine Niederstätter Mark. Villanders 86,8

14 Sonja Prosch Mark. St. Andrä 83,9

15 Brigitte Wieser Mark. Rodeneck 83,0

16 Petra Fischnaller Mark. St. Andrä 80,2

17 Petra Baumgartner Mark. Lajen 79,7

18 Lena Comploi Mark. Klausen 78,8

19 Kathrin Faller Mark. Vahrn 70,8

20 Yvonne Einackerer Mark. Latzfons 70,6

21 Sigrid Nitz Mark. Natz 69,4

22 Silvia Oberhofer Mark. Meransen 60,6

5

Marketenderinnen



Rang Name Nachname Paarl - Nr Kategorie Kompanie Ringe Gesamt

Silvia Knottner 22 Lajen 90 174,7

Timo Obwexer 22 Lajen 84,7 174,7

Maria Grünfelder 2 Lüsen 90,1 169,4

Norbert Grünfelder 2 Lüsen 79,3 169,4

Meggi Auer 6 Natz 91,2 168,6

Hannes Auer 6 Natz 77,4 168,6

Karin Runggaldier 7 Natz 88,2 166,1

Oliver Runggaldier 7 Natz 77,9 166,1

Carmen Thaler 24 Latzfons 87,6 164,2

Christian Thaler 24 Latzfons 76,6 164,2

Lisa Rumerio 12 Klausen 90 163,3

Gerhad Klotz 12 Klausen 73,3 163,3

Nadine Niderstätter 1 Villanders 86,8 163,2

Martin Federspieler 1 Lüsen 76,4 163,2

Manuela Cuccureddu 11 Klausen 87,1 161,3

Manuel Fischnaller 11 Klausen 74,2 161,3

Brigitte Wieser 17 Rodeneck 83 158,2

Andreas Silgoner 17 Rodeneck 75,2 158,2

Carmen Blasbichler 20 Lajen 89,9 155,7

Matthias Knottner 20 Lajen 65,8 155,7

Petra Baumgartner 21 Lajen 79,7 153,3

Hannes Knottner 21 Lajen 73,6 153,3

Miriam Hofer 19 Latzfons 79,9 153,2

Tobias Pfattnter 19 Latzfons 73,3 153,2

Sonja Prosch 15 St. Andrä 83,9 152,7

Georg Prosch 15 St. Andrä 68,8 152,7

Sonja Oberhofer 10 Meransen 97,1 144,0

Kevin Fäckl 10 Klausen 46,9 144,0

Petra Fischnaller 14 St. Andrä 80,2 131,5

Christian Prader 14 St. Andrä 51,3 131,5

Silvia Oberhofer 9 Meransen 60,6 130,4

Markus Hinterlechner 9 Meransen 69,8 130,4

Kathrin Faller 23 Vahrn 70,8 129,7

Bernd Schwenk 23 Lajen 58,9 129,7

Sigrid Nitz 8 Natz 69,4 125,8

Patrik Nitz 8 Natz 56,4 125,8

Lena Comploi 13 Klausen 78,8 123,3

Andreas Fischnaller 13 Klausen 44,5 123,3

Edith Molling 5 Lüsen 87,4 120,0

Alfred Molling 5 Lüsen 32,6 120,0

Paula Pfattnter 25 Latzfons 88,7 116,1

Martin Pfattnter 25 Latzfons 27,4 116,1

Yvonne Einackerer 18 Latzfons 70,6 111,1

Philipp Hofer 18 Latzfons 40,5 111,1
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